## \_05000063976

(Re	questor's Name	)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ime)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	JA	

5

Office Use Only



RECEIVED 05 JUN 28 PH 12:45 DIVISION OF CONTORATION





CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY"

ACCO	DUNT NO. : 072100000032	A.S. 9. 11
RE	EFERENCE : 453115 7448999	ALG AZA
AUTHOR	RIZATION : Aticia Prist	
COS	ST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	ALL FOR
ORDER DATE : Jun	ne 28, 2005	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
ORDER TIME : 10:	:42 AM	
ORDER NO. : 453	3115-010	
CUSTOMER NO:	7448999	•
	P. Leve ssance Finance Mm, Llc	
	2100 . Kennedy Blvd. , FL 33602-5148	
	DOMESTIC FILING	
NAME :	BFPMM, LLC	

 $\wedge$ 

## EFFECTIVE DATE:

	ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATION
	CERTIFICATE	OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
<u>XX</u>	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Haddan - EXT. 2955 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



I. The name of the limited liability company is:

## BFPMM, LLC

2. The mailing and street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is:

101 E. Kennedy Blvd. Tampa, FL 33602

3. The name and Florida street address of its registered agent for service of process is:

Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301

> Having been named as registered agent for service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company В Brian Courtney Sistered Agent's Signature Asst. V. Pres.

In witness whereof, BFPMM, LLC has caused these Articles or Organization to be executed as of June 28, 2005.

BFPMM, LLC B١ David P. Leve. Authorized Representative